
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:20 AM Page 1 of 10

MORNING ROUTES:

Surrattsville High

BUS 667
07:04 AM Brinkley Rd & Larwin Dr

07:07 AM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

07:08 AM Middleton Ct & Middleton Ln

07:09 AM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

07:11 AM Center Dr & Old Branch Ave

07:13 AM Kenwood St & Middleton Ln

07:14 AM Glenn Hills Roadway & Old Branch Ave

07:16 AM Old Branch Ave and Sharon Rd

07:23 AM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr

07:25 AM Old Temple Hill Rd & Patton Pl

07:27 AM Brinkley Rd & Lujean Ln

07:31 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

07:34 AM 4110 Brinkley Rd

07:36 AM 4002 Brinkley Rd

07:39 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

07:41 AM Brockway Dr & Payne Dr

07:44 AM Webster Ln & Avalon ES Driveway

07:48 AM 7612 Allentown Rd

07:51 AM 4311 Brookview Ter

07:55 AM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

07:57 AM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

BUS 816
08:08 AM Dragoo Pl & Thrift Rd

08:11 AM Addie Ct & Brandywine Rd

08:13 AM 10501 Brandywine Rd

08:17 AM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

08:20 AM Danner Dr & Thrift Rd & Waldon Woods ES Driveway

BUS 821
07:58 AM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

08:00 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

BUS 823
07:53 AM Plata St & Jeremy Ct

07:56 AM Plata St & Sumter Ln

07:57 AM Pinta St & Plata St

08:00 AM Adios St & San Juan Dr

08:02 AM Plata St & Reno Ct

08:04 AM 5709 Chris Mar Ave

BUS 826



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:20 AM Page 2 of 10

07:53 AM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

07:55 AM Derrick Pl & Hellen Lee Dr

07:56 AM Armor Dr & Hellen Lee Dr

07:59 AM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

08:04 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

08:06 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

08:10 AM Brandywine Rd & Horseshoe Rd

BUS 827
07:55 AM Farmview Ct & Old Branch Ave

07:56 AM Old Branch Ave & Stonefence Ct

07:58 AM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

08:00 AM 8311 Schultz Rd

08:01 AM 8316 Schultz Rd

BUS 829
07:12 AM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

07:16 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

07:28 AM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

07:31 AM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

07:32 AM 7713 Surratts Rd

07:34 AM 7807 Surratts Rd

07:37 AM Condy Ct & Kittama Dr & Wannis Ct

07:39 AM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

07:48 AM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

07:57 AM 8241 Surratts Rd

08:01 AM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

08:11 AM 9901 Dangerfield Rd

BUS 830
07:32 AM 9109 Stuart Ln

07:34 AM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

07:36 AM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

07:40 AM 9212 Stuart Ln

07:45 AM Woodyard Station Rd & Darter Way

07:48 AM Bradley Ln & Old Branch Ave

07:51 AM 8604 Old Branch Ave

07:53 AM 8520 Schultz Rd

07:55 AM 8506 Schultz Rd

08:00 AM Keebler Dr & Woodley Rd

08:02 AM 8415 SCHULTZ RD

08:04 AM 8501 Schultz Rd

08:06 AM 8513 Schultz Rd

BUS 831
07:23 AM 5703 Kirby Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:20 AM Page 3 of 10

07:25 AM 5705 Kirby Rd

07:28 AM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

07:29 AM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

07:31 AM 4910 Kirby Rd

07:33 AM Kirbywood St & Temple Hill Rd (SE)

07:36 AM 7720 Temple Hill Rd

07:38 AM 7338 Temple Hill Rd

07:43 AM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

07:45 AM Warwick Dr & Wessex Dr

07:48 AM Berkshire Dr & Mansfield Dr

07:50 AM Coolridge Rd & Merchant Rd

07:53 AM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

07:54 AM Mackson Dr & Thuman Dr

07:56 AM 6927 Allentown Rd

07:59 AM 7043 Allentown Rd @ Driveway

BUS 835
07:58 AM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

BUS 839
07:50 AM Dixon Dr & Salima St

07:51 AM 9407 Piscataway Rd

08:03 AM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

BUS 844
07:50 AM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

07:54 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

07:56 AM 11215 Brandywine Rd

07:59 AM 6505 Brooke Jane Dr

08:03 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

BUS 848
07:27 AM Mansfield Manor Dr & Temple Hill Rd

07:37 AM 11207 Tippett Rd

07:40 AM 11703 Thrift Rd

07:46 AM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

07:55 AM 11400 Tippett Rd

07:59 AM Sir Woodburn Way & Tippett Rd

08:02 AM 10640 Tippett Rd

BUS 857
07:46 AM Maxfield Ct & Maxfield Dr & Plata St

07:48 AM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln

07:49 AM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

07:51 AM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

08:03 AM Manor Rd & Old Branch Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:20 AM Page 4 of 10

08:05 AM 8101 Old Branch Ave

BUS 860
07:30 AM Killarney St & McGuire Way

07:32 AM Brandywine Rd & Symposium Way

07:45 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

07:48 AM Fawn Crossing Way & Wooden Bridge Ln

BUS 863
07:41 AM Arbutus Ln & Woodland Ln

07:43 AM 6100 KIRBY RD

07:46 AM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

07:50 AM 7017 Old Branch Ave

07:53 AM Old Branch Ave & Tarquin Ave

07:55 AM 6825 Old Branch Ave

07:59 AM Coolridge Dr & Old Branch Ave

08:02 AM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr

BUS C11
07:09 AM 2000 CALLAWAY ST @MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH IMMERSION

07:18 AM 3901 Suitland Rd @Ashton Heights Apt

07:32 AM 3089 Brinkley Rd 101

07:42 AM 2200 Piermont Dr

07:46 AM 7513 Bellefield Ave

07:50 AM Prince Georges Dr & Ramsgate Pl

07:57 AM 8006 Veltri Dr

BUS F67
06:45 AM 1205 White Cliff Ct

06:56 AM 16706 Old Cabin Pl

07:01 AM 16504 Hardisty Farm Ln

07:14 AM 1616 Taylor Ave

07:19 AM 13002 Piscataway Dr

07:26 AM 13505 Pendleton St

07:34 AM 12902 Fort Washington Rd

07:40 AM 12713 Lampton Ln

07:50 AM 10904 Hidden Creek Ct

07:59 AM 9315 Stoney Harbor Dr

BUS H11
06:57 AM 4306 Delmar Ave

07:04 AM Covington St & Pearl Dr

07:11 AM 2902 Lime St

07:17 AM 2801 Keith St

07:20 AM 4117 24th Ave

07:29 AM 1371 Southview Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:20 AM Page 5 of 10

07:31 AM 1300 Southview Dr

07:34 AM 4701 Springmaid Ln

07:39 AM 718 Irvington St

07:53 AM 1438 Potomac Heights Dr

BUS T05
07:41 AM 10904 Brandywine Rd

07:45 AM 10508 Brandywine Rd

07:53 AM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

07:55 AM Glen Haven Ave & Glenview Dr

07:58 AM Badger Ave & Temple Hill Rd

07:59 AM Salima St & Temple Hill Rd

08:04 AM Plata St & Shannan Dr

BUS T08
07:52 AM 5905 Temple Hill Rd

07:59 AM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

08:02 AM Hiwassee Dr & Santeetlah Rd

08:05 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

08:10 AM 9501 Temple Hill Rd

BUS T62
07:32 AM 3413 Captain Wendell Pruitt Way

07:37 AM 4201 Limekiln Dr

07:43 AM 4913 Cleveland Ct

07:46 AM 7106 Eisenhower Ct

07:53 AM 7006 Coolridge Dr

08:03 AM 4900 Plata St

08:11 AM 5702 Gwynndale Pl

BUS T63
07:06 AM 9610 Beverly Ave

07:21 AM Penny Ave & Teaberry Way

07:28 AM 11406 Cosca Park Pl

07:45 AM 5810 Robin Ln

07:54 AM 4401 Telfair Blvd

07:56 AM 4321 Telfair Blvd

BUS T67
07:48 AM 14510 Duckett Rd

08:09 AM 8017 Old Branch Ave

08:13 AM 8511 Schultz Rd

08:17 AM 6606 Peaceful St

BUS V13
06:47 AM 7207 Mount Forest Ter

06:51 AM 3205 Walters Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:20 AM Page 6 of 10

06:53 AM 3225 Walters Ln

06:56 AM 3703 KEYHOLE CT

07:01 AM 6002 S Hil Mar Cir

07:06 AM 2918 Norman Dr

07:17 AM 7806 Sunny Ln

07:20 AM 2109 Ritchie Rd

07:26 AM 7109 Nimitz Dr

07:30 AM 7100 Gateway Blvd

07:35 AM 1908 Rochell Ave

07:43 AM 2100 Scott Key Dr

07:47 AM 5002 Lee Jay Ct

07:51 AM 2334 White Owl Way

BUS X01
06:32 AM 15526 Glastonbury Way36

06:39 AM 2807 Winterbourne Dr

06:55 AM 14507 Governor Sprigg Pl

07:06 AM 4721 New Kent Dr

07:19 AM 10101 Quinlin Ct

07:33 AM 9502 Saw Mill Ln

07:40 AM 9044 Fox Stream Way

07:55 AM 4400 Morgan Rd

BUS X65
06:47 AM 12950 Molly Berry Rd

07:02 AM 10701 Bailey Ter

07:12 AM 12418 Persimmon Rd

07:16 AM 9019 CHEVAL LN

07:25 AM 12213 McCullagh Ct

07:32 AM 11505 Tyre St

07:45 AM 10605 KEEPSAKE LA

07:58 AM 8901 Canberra Dr

08:04 AM 9121 Piscataway Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:20 AM Page 7 of 10

Surrattsville High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 667
03:35 PM 5701 Center Dr

03:38 PM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

03:39 PM Middleton Ct & Middleton Ln

03:40 PM Kenwood St & Middleton Ln

03:43 PM Glenn Hills Roadway & Old Branch Ave

03:44 PM Old Branch Ave and Sharon Rd

03:50 PM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

03:53 PM Brinkley Rd & Larwin Dr

03:56 PM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr

03:58 PM Old Temple Hill Rd & Patton Pl

04:02 PM Brinkley Rd & Lujean Ln

04:06 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

04:09 PM 4110 Brinkley Rd

04:11 PM 4002 Brinkley Rd

04:13 PM 3912 Brinkley Rd

04:16 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

04:18 PM Brockway Dr & Payne Dr

04:21 PM Webster Ln & Avalon ES Driveway

04:24 PM 7612 Allentown Rd

04:27 PM Flam St & Webster Ln

04:30 PM 4311 Brookview Ter

04:36 PM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

04:38 PM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

BUS 812
03:30 PM 9501 Temple Hill Rd

03:39 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

03:42 PM Hiwassee Dr & Santeetlah Rd

03:43 PM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

03:45 PM Plata St & Shannan Dr

03:47 PM Salima St & Temple Hill Rd

03:49 PM Badger Ave & Temple Hill Rd

03:52 PM Glen Haven Ave & Glenview Dr

03:54 PM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

BUS 816
03:30 PM Danner Dr & Thrift Rd & Waldon Woods ES Driveway

03:32 PM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

03:34 PM Dragoo Pl & Thrift Rd

03:37 PM 10508 Brandywine Rd

03:39 PM 10501 Brandywine Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:20 AM Page 8 of 10

03:41 PM Addie Ct & Brandywine Rd

BUS 821
03:34 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

03:36 PM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

BUS 823
03:29 PM 5709 Chris Mar Ave

03:33 PM Plata St & Reno Ct

03:35 PM Adios St & San Juan Dr

03:37 PM Pinta St & Plata St

03:39 PM Plata St & Sumter Ln

03:40 PM Plata St & Jeremy Ct

03:44 PM 7338 Temple Hill Rd

03:48 PM 5905 Temple Hill Rd

BUS 826
03:26 PM Brandywine Rd & Horseshoe Rd

03:30 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

03:34 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

03:36 PM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

03:43 PM Armor Dr & Hellen Lee Dr

03:45 PM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

BUS 827
03:26 PM Farmview Ct & Old Branch Ave

03:27 PM Old Branch Ave & Stonefence Ct

03:28 PM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

03:33 PM 8311 Schultz Rd

03:37 PM 8316 Schultz Rd

BUS 829
03:34 PM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

03:37 PM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

03:40 PM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

03:52 PM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

03:55 PM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

03:56 PM 7713 Surratts Rd

03:58 PM 7807 Surratts Rd

04:01 PM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

04:07 PM Condy Ct & Kittama Dr & Wannis Ct

04:08 PM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

04:19 PM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

04:30 PM 8241 Surratts Rd

04:39 PM 9901 Dangerfield Rd

BUS 830



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:20 AM Page 9 of 10

03:29 PM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

03:32 PM 9109 Stuart Ln

03:35 PM 9212 Stuart Ln

03:39 PM Woodyard Station Rd & Darter Way

03:42 PM 8604 Old Branch Ave

03:44 PM 8520 Schultz Rd

03:46 PM 8506 Schultz Rd

03:49 PM 8513 Schultz Rd

03:53 PM 8501 Schultz Rd

03:58 PM 8415 SCHULTZ RD

04:01 PM Keebler Dr & Woodley Rd

04:04 PM Bradley Ln & Old Branch Ave

04:10 PM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

BUS 831
03:36 PM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

03:39 PM Coolridge Rd & Merchant Rd

03:41 PM Berkshire Dr & Mansfield Dr

03:44 PM Warwick Dr & Wessex Dr

03:46 PM Mackson Dr & Thuman Dr

03:47 PM 6927 Allentown Rd

03:49 PM 6937 Allentown Rd

03:51 PM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

03:54 PM 7043 Allentown Rd

03:59 PM Mansfield Manor Dr & Temple Hill Rd

04:04 PM 7720 Temple Hill Rd

04:12 PM TEMPLE HILL RD AND KIRBYWOOD ST

04:15 PM 4910 Kirby Rd

04:19 PM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

04:21 PM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

04:22 PM 5703 Kirby Rd

04:24 PM 5705 Kirby Rd

BUS 835
03:35 PM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

BUS 839
03:26 PM 9407 Piscataway Rd

03:28 PM Dixon Dr & Salima St

BUS 840
03:31 PM 7017 Old Branch Ave

03:33 PM Old Branch Ave & Tarquin Ave

03:34 PM 6825 Old Branch Ave

03:36 PM Coolridge Dr & Old Branch Ave

03:38 PM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:21 AM Page 10 of 10

03:42 PM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

03:44 PM 6100 KIRBY RD

03:48 PM Arbutus Ln & Woodland Ln

BUS 844
03:31 PM 10904 Brandywine Rd

03:35 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

03:37 PM 6505 Brooke Jane Dr

03:40 PM 11215 Brandywine Rd

03:43 PM 11304 Brandywine Rd

03:47 PM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

03:49 PM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

BUS 848
03:31 PM 10640 Tippett Rd

03:38 PM Sir Woodburn Way & Tippett Rd

03:44 PM 11400 Tippett Rd

03:54 PM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

03:59 PM 11703 Thrift Rd

04:06 PM 11207 Tippett Rd

BUS 857
03:35 PM 8101 Old Branch Ave

03:38 PM Manor Rd & Old Branch Ave

03:41 PM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

03:42 PM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

03:45 PM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln

03:46 PM Maxfield Ct & Maxfield Dr & Plata St

BUS 860
03:30 PM Fawn Crossing Way & Wooden Bridge Ln

03:33 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

03:38 PM Brandywine Rd & Symposium Way

03:41 PM Killarney St & McGuire Way


